Vertiv™ Liebert®
GXE UPS
1000 - 3000 VA 230V
Essential and Affordable UPS
for High Performance
Power Protection
Vertiv™ Liebert® GXE UPS | 1000 - 3000 VA 230V
2

A2D-10 Analog to digital converter provides the ability to connect a dry contact, 0-10V, or 4-20mA sensor to a Plug-n-Play sensor port.
Includes a 10ft / 3m cable.
A2D-50 Analog to digital converter provides the ability to connect a dry contact, 0-10V, or 4-20mA sensor to a Plug-n-Play sensor port.
Includes a 10ft / 3m cable.
GT3HD
Temperature, humidity, and dew point sensor with dual inputs for included 3ft / .9m and 6ft / 1.8m temperature sensors for
monitoring top, middle, and bottom of a rack or cabinet. Includes a supplementary input for daisy-chaining additional sensors.
Includes 10ft / 3m cable.
GT3HD-50
Temperature, humidity, and dew point sensor with dual inputs for included 3ft / .9m and 6ft / 1.8m temperature sensors for
monitoring top, middle, and bottom of a rack or cabinet. Includes a supplementary input for daisy-chaining additional sensors.
Includes 50ft / 15.2m cable.
GTHD Temperature, humidity, and dew point sensor. Includes a supplementary input for daisy-chaining additional sensors. Includes 10ft / 3m cable.
GTHD-50 Temperature, humidity, and dew point sensor. Includes a supplementary input for daisy-chaining additional sensors. Includes 50ft /
15.2m cable.
SRT-12 Temperature sensor used to monitor temperature in critical environments. Includes a 12ft / 3.6m cable.
SRT-20 Temperature sensor used to monitor temperature in critical environments. Includes a 20ft / 6.1m cable.
SRT-50 Temperature sensor used to monitor temperature in critical environments. Includes a 50ft / 15.2m cable.
SRT-100 Temperature sensor used to monitor temperature in critical environments. Includes a 100ft /30.4m cable.
RTAFHD3-12 Temperature, airflow, humidity, and dew point sensor. Includes 12ft / 3.6m cable.
RTAFHD3-20 Temperature, airflow, humidity, and dew point sensor. Includes 20ft / 6.1m cable.
RTAFHD3-50 Temperature, airflow, humidity, and dew point sensor. Includes 50ft / 15.2m cable.
RTAFHD3-100 Temperature, airflow, humidity, and dew point sensor. Includes 100ft / 30.4m cable.
FS-15 0-5VDC conductivity based flood sensor used to detect the presence of water. Includes a 15ft/ 4.5m cable.
FS-100 0-5VDC conductivity based flood sensor used to detect the presence of water. Includes a 100ft / 30.4m cable
RDPS Magnetic normally-closed dry-contact sensor used to monitor remote door position. Includes 30ft / 9.1m cable.
RDPS-50 Magnetic normally-closed dry-contact sensor used to monitor remote door position. Includes 50ft / 15.2m cable.